
WEST TEXAS HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION 
Thirty-sixth Annual Meeting 

Abilenei Texas 
May 2, 1959

Abilene Christian College^ Roberson Chapel, Bible Building

Presiding for the morning session Ernest Wallace, Lubbock

9:45 Welcome

9:50 Response

9:55

10:15

10:35

11:00

11:25

11:50

12:30

Grierson's Victorio Campaign

Open Range Ranches of West Texas

West Texas Indians during the Mexican 
Moon, 1845

Don Morris, Presidenst 
Abilene Christian College

Floyd F. Evang, Jr., Presi
dent of the Association, 
Wichita Falls

Frank Temple, Lubbock

Bernard Buie, Stamford

Ralph Smith, Abilene

E. W, Henderson, Wichita Falls

0. K, Bowen, Fort Worth

Buffalo H\mip, a Comanche Diplomat 

Thomas Goiild Hendrick 

Adjourn morning session

Brief meeting of the Executive Committee of the Association

Luncheon
College Dining Hall, Plates $1.00 

Business meeting of the Association, introduction of guests 
President Ewing presiding

The Historical Novel; How the "Hill of the Rooster" Was Born 
William Curry Holden, Lubbock

Presiding for the afternoon session

1:30 Captain Joseph Lee, Father of Roswell

1:55 Early Methods, Fair and Foul, of Obtaining 
Texas Lands

2:20 Coronado's Route in West Texas

Kenneth Neighbours, Wichita
Falls

James T. Padgitt, San Antonio

J, B. Cotten, Seagraves 

J. W. Williams, Wichita Falls

ADJOURNFIENT
Mew members are welcome. Dues are $4.00 yearly, which includes 
the YEARBOOK, published late each fall.

Present members are urged to pay 1959 dues today. The address 
of the Association is H-SU Station, Box 152, Abilene,


