WEST TEXAS HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION Thirty-sixth Annual Meeting Abilene, Texas May 2, 1959

Abilene Christian College, Roberson Chapel, Bible Building

		Erwast Wallass Tubback
	Presiding for the morning session	Ernest Wallace, Lubbock
9:45	Welcome	Don Morris, President Abilene Christian College
9:50	Response	Floyd F. Ewing, Jr., President of the Association, Wichita Falls
9:55	Grierson's Victorio Campaign	Frank Temple, Lubbock
10:15	Open Range Ranches of West Texas	Bernard Buie, Stamford
10:35	West Texas Indians during the Mexican Moon, 1845	Ralph Smith, Abilene
11:00	Buffalo Hump, a Comanche Diplomat	E. W. Henderson, Wichita Falls
11:25	Thomas Gould Hendrick	O. K. Bowen, Fort Worth
11:50	Adjourn morning session	
	Brief meeting of the Executive Committee of	the Association
12:30	Luncheon College Dining Hall, Plates \$1.00 Business meeting of the Association, introduction of guests President Ewing presiding	
The Historical Novel; How the "Hill of the Rooster" Was Born William Curry Holden, Lubbock		
	Presiding for the afternoon session	Kenneth Neighbours, Wichita Falls
1:30	Captain Joseph Lee, Father of Roswell	James T. Padgitt, San Antonio
1:55	Early Methods, Fair and Foul, of Obtaining Texas Lands	J. B. Cotten, Seagraves
2:20	Coronado's Route in West Texas	J. W. Williams, Wichita Falls

ADJOURNMENT

New members are welcome. Dues are \$4.00 yearly, which includes the YEARBOOK, published late each fall.

Present members are wrged to pay 1959 dues today. The address of the Association is H-SU Station, Box 152, Abilene.